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FRIDAY 1ST MARCH 

02.30

03.15

04.00

04.30

05.15

06.00

07.00

The enigma of human sexuality (Italian)

Man, a corporeal person capable of God. The 
anthropology of Saint Thomas Aquinas (French)

Break

Anthropology and purpose or serving the glory
of God (French)
How to promote a vocational culture in Christian-
inspired schools? (French)

Questions / debate / discussion

Mass presided by Cardinal Prevost,
Prefect of Dicastery for Bishops

Session chaired by His Eminence Cardinal José Tolentino de Mendonça,
Prefect of the Dicastery for Culture and Education (Italian)

Contemporary issues

Philosophical and theological anthropology 

Fr. Alberto Frigerio 

Sr. Marie de 
l’Assomption, OP 

Cardinal Marc 
Ouellet

Xavier Dufour 

SATURDAY 2ND MARCH 

02.45

03.30

04.15

04.45

05.30

06.15

Consecrated life in the image of Christ’s love
(Italian)

Life as a vocation and vocation ministry (English)

Break

A vocational testimony of contemplative life
(Italian)

Questions / debate / discussion

Conclusion (Spanish)

Session chaired by Sr. Raffaella Petrini, Secretary General of the Vatican City 
State Governorate (Italian)

Theology in depth 

Pastoral perspectives

Fr. Christof 
Betschart, o.c.d.

Fr. Clemens 
Blattert, SJ 

Mother Maria 
Francesca Righi, 

Abbess of Valserena

Rodrigo Guerra 
López 

08.00

09.15

10.00

11.15

10.30

12.00

Welcome (Italian)

Opening of the issue: anthropological crisis 
and theology of vocations (English)

Break

The human-animal difference and the issue of 
antispeciesism (English)

Anthropological crisis and knowledge alliance.
A contribution to fundamental epistemology. (French)

Questions / debate / discussion 

Session chaired by Sr. Alessandra Smérilli, Secretary of the Dicastery 
or the Service of Integral Human Development (Italian)

Cardinal Marc 
Ouellet

Dr Michele 
Schumacher 

Fr. Simon Gaine, 
OP 

Fr. Philippe
Capelle-Dumont 

09.30

08.00

10.15

11.00

11.30

12.15

The Image of God in the Old and New Testaments
(Spanish)

Mass presided by Cardinal Fernández,
Prefect of the Dicastery for the Doctrine of the Faith

Christ, Son of the Father and Son of Man (Spanish)

Break

Community expressions of imago Dei (French)

Questions / debate / discussion

Session chaired by His Excellency Mgr Marco Busca, Bishop of Mantua (Italian)

Fr. Carlos 
Granados, dcjm 

Fr. Raúl Orozco 
Ruano

Fr. François 
Daguet, OP 

Cardinal Víctor 
Manuel Fernández

Cardinal Robert
Francis Prevost

08.10 Introductio (Italian)Pope Francis


