Any questions?

To contact us : questions@crav-vocation.org



To whom is God's call addressed?

A symposium to deepen **Christian anthropology**

MARRIAGE, PRIESTHOOD, CONSECRATED LIFE, DISCOVER THE BEAUTY OF EACH VOCATION

Discover us

History, activities, works... Discover the CRAV!





MARC CARDINAL OUELLET

welcomes you to attend to the international colloquium

Man-Woman Image of God. For an anthropology of vocations

SYNOD HALL - ROME

1st - 2nd March 2024

Contemporary issues

Session chaired by Sr. Alessandra Smérilli, Secretary of the Dicastery or the Service of Integral Human Development (Italian)

<u> </u>		•
Cardinal Marc Ouellet	08.00	Welcome (Italian)
Pope Francis	08.10	Introductio (Italian)
Dr Michele Schumacher	09.15	Opening of the issue: anthropological crisis and theology of vocations (English)
	10.00	Break
Fr. Philippe Capelle-Dumont	10.30	Anthropological crisis and knowledge alliance. A contribution to fundamental epistemology. <i>(French)</i>
Fr. Simon Gaine, OP	11.15	The human-animal difference and the issue of antispeciesism (English)
	12.00	Questions / debate / discussion

Philosophical and theological anthropology

Session chaired by His Eminence Cardinal José Tolentino de Mendonça, Prefect of the Dicastery for Culture and Education (Italian)

Fr. Alberto Frigerio	02.30	The enigma of human sexuality (Italian)
Sr. Marie de l'Assomption, OP	03.15	Man, a corporeal person capable of God. The anthropology of Saint Thomas Aquinas (French)
	04.00	Break
Cardinal Marc Ouellet Xavier Dufour	04.30 05.15	Anthropology and purpose or serving the glory of God (<i>French</i>) How to promote a vocational culture in Christian-inspired schools? (<i>French</i>)
	06.00	Questions / debate / discussion
Cardinal Robert Francis Prevost	07.00	Mass presided by Cardinal Prevost, Prefect of Dicastery for Bishops

Theology in depth

Session chaired by His Excellency Mgr Marco Busca, Bishop of Mantua (Italian)				
Cardinal Víctor Manuel Fernández	08.00	Mass presided by Cardinal Fernández, Prefect of the Dicastery for the Doctrine of the Faith		
Fr. Carlos Granados, dcjm	09.30	The Image of God in the Old and New Testaments (Spanish)		
Fr. Raúl Orozco Ruano	10.15	Christ, Son of the Father and Son of Man (Spanish)		
	11.00	Break		

Fr. François 11.30 Community expressions of *imago Dei (French)*

12.15 Questions / debate / discussion

Pastoral perspectives

Daguet, OP

Session chaired by Sr. Raffaella Petrini, Secretary General of the Vatican City State Governorate (Italian)

Fr. Christof Betschart, o.c.d.	02.45	Consecrated life in the image of Christ's love (Italian)
Fr. Clemens Blattert, SJ	03.30	Life as a vocation and vocation ministry (English)
	04.15	Break
Mother Maria Francesca Righi, Abbess of Valserena	04.45	A vocational testimony of contemplative life (Italian)
	05.30	Questions / debate / discussion
Rodrigo Guerra López	06.15	Conclusion (Spanish)